© EKF                                            -1-                                           ekf.com
CC9-SAMBA
Product Information
CompactPCI® Pentium® M CPU  •  CC9-SAMBA
Document No. 3240  •  Edition 2009-09
Alternatively equipped with the Intel® series of
(LV) Pentium® M and ULV Celeron® M
processors and up to 1GB RAM, the CC9-

CC9-SAMBA  •  CompactPCI Pentium® M CPU
© EKF                                            -21-                                           ekf.com
Ordering Information
Ordering No. Short Description
CC9-1(R)-SAMBA 3U/4HP CPCI CPU Board, 600MHz ULV Celeron® M, 512MB DDR SDRAM,
GB Ethernet, DVI-I video, CompactFlash slot
CC9-2(R)-SAMBA Similar to CC9-1-SAMBA, 1.0GHz ULV Celeron® M Dothan 373
CC9-3(R)-SAMBA Similar to CC9-1-SAMBA, 1.4GHz LV Pentium® M Dothan 738
CC9-5(R)-SAMBA Similar to CC9-1-SAMBA, 1.8GHz Pentium® M Dothan 745
CC9-6(R)-SAMBA Similar to CC9-1-SAMBA, 2.0GHz Pentium® M Dothan 755
CC9-A(R)-SAMBA Similar to CC9-1-SAMBA, VGA video connector
CC9-B(R)-SAMBA Similar to CC9-2-SAMBA, VGA video connector
CC9-C(R)-SAMBA Similar to CC9-3-SAMBA, VGA video connector
CC9-E(R)-SAMBA Similar to CC9-5-SAMBA, VGA video connector
CC9-F(R)-SAMBA Similar to CC9-6-SAMBA, VGA video connector
CCA-1-
LAMBADA
3U Super-I/O module, local expansion board complementing the CC9-
SAMBA, front panel width 4HP, with PS/2 keyboard/mouse, RS-232, optional